
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 35,92 37,72 39,61 41,59 43,67 45,85

1a3 años 38,10 40,00 42,00 44,10 46,31

3a5 años 38,48 40,40 42,42 44,54 46,77

5a7 años 38,86 40,81 42,85 44,99 47,24

7a9 años 39,25 41,21 43,27 45,44 47,71

9a11 años 39,64 41,63 43,71 45,89 48,19

11a13 años 40,04 42,04 44,14 46,35 48,67

13a15 años 40,44 42,46 44,59 46,82 49,16

15a17 años 40,85 42,89 45,03 47,28 49,65

17a19 años 41,25 43,32 45,48 47,76 50,14

19a21 años 41,67 43,75 45,94 48,23 50,65

21a23 años 42,08 44,19 46,40 48,72 51,15

23a25 años 42,50 44,63 46,86 49,20 51,66

25a27 años 42,93 45,08 47,33 49,70 52,18

27a29 años 43,36 45,53 47,80 50,19 52,70

mas de 29 años 43,79 45,98 48,28 50,69 53,23

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 35,92 37,72 39,61 41,59 43,67 45,85 48,14

1a3 años 38,10 40,00 42,00 44,10 46,31 48,62

3a5 años 38,48 40,40 42,42 44,54 46,77 49,11

5a7 años 38,86 40,81 42,85 44,99 47,24 49,60

7a9 años 39,25 41,21 43,27 45,44 47,71 50,10

9a11 años 39,64 41,63 43,71 45,89 48,19 50,60

11a13 años 40,04 42,04 44,14 46,35 48,67 51,10

13a15 años 40,44 42,46 44,59 46,82 49,16 51,61

15a17 años 40,85 42,89 45,03 47,28 49,65 52,13

17a19 años 41,25 43,32 45,48 47,76 50,14 52,65

19a21 años 41,67 43,75 45,94 48,23 50,65 53,18

21a23 años 42,08 44,19 46,40 48,72 51,15 53,71

23a25 años 42,50 44,63 46,86 49,20 51,66 54,25

25a27 años 42,93 45,08 47,33 49,70 52,18 54,79

27a29 años 43,36 45,53 47,80 50,19 52,70 55,34

mas de 29 años 43,79 45,98 48,28 50,69 53,23 55,89

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 7184,00 7543,20 7920,36 8316,38 8732,20 9168,81

1a3 años 7656,35 8039,17 8441,12 8863,18 9306,34

3a5 años 7771,19 8159,75 8567,74 8996,13 9445,93

5a7 años 7887,76 8282,15 8696,26 9131,07 9587,62

7a9 años 8006,08 8406,38 8826,70 9268,04 9731,44

9a11 años 8126,17 8532,48 8959,10 9407,06 9877,41

11a13 años 8248,06 8660,46 9093,49 9548,16 10025,57

13a15 años 8371,78 8790,37 9229,89 9691,38 10175,95

15a17 años 8497,36 8922,23 9368,34 9836,76 10328,59

17a19 años 8624,82 9056,06 9508,86 9984,31 10483,52

19a21 años 8754,19 9191,90 9651,50 10134,07 10640,77

21a23 años 8885,50 9329,78 9796,27 10286,08 10800,39

23a25 años 9018,79 9469,73 9943,21 10440,37 10962,39

25a27 años 9154,07 9611,77 10092,36 10596,98 11126,83

27a29 años 9291,38 9755,95 10243,75 10755,93 11293,73

mas de 29 años 9430,75 9902,29 10397,40 10917,27 11463,14
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